Internal Contract No: 07-NNA09 A-1 to
FY 2009-10

Purchasing Contract No:
Index Code: 404112

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

-6 -l0o

Date Prepared Becember31,2009 Need Date: /-80=~-10
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department:

Health Svcs Dept — PH Div. Name: _Calif-Dept Alcohol & Drug
Dept. Contact: Kathy Lang Address: 1700 K Street
Phone #: Xx6362

I

Sacramento, CA 95811-4037
Department ‘ Phone:
Head Signatu
Neda West ctor ‘

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health Services Department — Public Health Division

Service Requested: _Agmt to fund Alcohol & Drug Counseling svcs
Contract Term: 7/1/07 - 6/30/10

Compliance with Human Resources requirements?

Contract Value: $4,251,771.00

, ? Yes B No: []
Compliance verified by: N/A - Incoming Funding
COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU s? / ) o
Approved: Disapproved: Date: R [24Y / By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ! By: > 2
' P N . P . 4 a2
L see Ao [tga (55ueto proathlid by Mo frmondinied —CRNTVL.T %
0 <
' ' :1 o
G e

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts aﬁd MO‘U‘s'exce\pt boilerplate grant funding agreements)
Approved:

Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Please note — thisl State funding agreement does not require Risk Mgmt review

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
%@% HAR 1°10FH 452

Prf)gramMgr F C ‘d, Bca .

(o1l L

10-0213.A1





