
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0213

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:3/1/2010 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:3/23/2010 3/23/2010

Title: Health Services Department recommending the Board authorize the Chair to sign retroactive
Amendment 1 to Agreement 07-NNA09 with the State Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs
(ADP), decreasing funding amount by $579,500 to $1,026,550 for a term July 1, 2007 through June
30, 2010 for Fiscal Year 2009-2010.

FUNDING: California Department of Alcohol and Drug Programs (CDADP).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Blue Sheet A1 to 07-NNA09, 2. B - A1 to 07-NNA09, 3. C - 09-1123 Board Item, 4. D - 09-1123
Attachment A - Ltr to State, 5. E - 07-NNA09

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors3/23/2010 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

